1 SP Silicon Power Ace A58 512GB 2.5 Inch SATA III SSD, 3D
NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 500MB/s, Internal Solid State
Drive for Desktop Laptop Computer | B0CJFHSKWC (
FIN-SP512GBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹2,753.38 1 ₹2,753.38 9% CGST ₹247.81 ₹3,249.00

9% SGST ₹247.81

TOTAL: ₹495.62 ₹3,249.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3boicXlBafQ2pfgHHqBjkUh3ugnzVsx

Date & Time: 01/11/2025, 12:59:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
3,249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no.